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- WELL RECORD
x Madil to' Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fs. New Mexico. or its proper _agent
not more than twenty days aiter completion of well. Follow instructions in the
Rules and Ro ulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by followin
it with (?). BMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 W 1!.1. NOT BE APPROVED UNTI
ARKA 640 ACLES FORM C-105 lS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
LOCATE WELYL CORRECTLY
P 1 Ti5d o wyes u -
R ol H.DY Jr\}. 807 FA{ 7 ORUY Lo G} .Lh_ g chAS
TA"‘ {! ul.u[un\ or Operator 1 . Address
b A S3L/8 % 1
Well No in 55/5: of Sec 20 7188
- Liense = .
33% WILICAT LEA
R N. M. P. M. Field, County.
| 4620 660 $ICTILY 16
Well is.______ feet south of the North line and___________ feet west of the East line of. i
B B85
If State land the oil and gas lease is No S Assignment No 3
If patented land the owner is Address
If Government land the permittee is. Address
B Ja Mo ¢ ’ LR
The Tossee i+ "* 160' KDY JR. Address__ 997 FAIR SLDG, PORT “RTE
) . .
.le». 45 bR T 5 )
Drilling commenced Drilling was completed Q‘”ﬁr"g&‘ﬁ 2 9‘5

BARFT LD & . Address_ 108 T 248 ST,, ANT 574, N. M,

Name of drilling contractor

Elevation above sea level at top of casing feot.

The information given is to be kept confidential until ¥o H%TH.{C?IQ}?S 19
— OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from to No. 4, from to_

No. 2, from — to No. 5, from to.

No. 3, from to. No. 6, from to.

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

b 'Y R
No. 1, from 520 to 540 feot. SHALL 4M0UNTS
No. 2, from 80 to 600 feet. b BARLNLS l LQUR
No. 3, from 630 to 680 feet. 100 uOT LOWER RY SALLTYC
4394
No. 4, from -8 to. i:zg feet. go.aéc
4578 @GYYNG RECORD 2439+
— 4€72 4676 PO
stz | P PGBt | SN | wame| amoust | ston | “Uhiow ET FROI:RFORATI:; PURPOSE
10 578 | 8276 4 Reg $70T OFF VATLR
PR s:ST SA

71

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF| S1Zm o NO. SACKS :
HOLK CASING | WHIERE ST OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
15; 10 3/4 | 647 po e TALLIZURTOR ———— 20 skse mud & 10 grl,
14 It [ oy o AT oeov - cie e &
10 L i‘/i; 12».5.; wid Alota b i Wi = o L5 sz..
i n Toh K1 ire T . s .
vy 17 4013 prrem CALITBE e e om 2o sbs, tud ¥ 20“‘:?1(21,
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set
Adapters—Material Size.
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAIL: TREATMENT
. EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELYL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT
B/(8) N e ~
Results of shooting or chemical treatment DID OBOT SO0l O pCTITEL

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from FONE feet to feet, and from___ == feet to_____________ feet
Cable tools were used from 0 toet to_4ETR! feet, and from feet to feet
PRODUCTFION

Put to producing D&Y 19
The production of the first 24 hours was TOnE barrels of fluid of which_____ 9, wasoil;__
emulsion; % water; and____ 9, gsediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours Hulh Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per 3q. in HOES
EMPLOYEES
Lo £ 1D Driller cdf pTVE AT Driller
G hG T DARAS Driller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far a3 can be determined from available records.

Subscribed und sworn to hefore me this S th ALiiSTe, ¥ BOXICH SYPT RBER B, 1548
Pluce " Date
".
o b et A Y - . ¥ N . }T)
day of S$ T VBR 19 48 Name « 2o anh
(7 . 7 s
\faw,,‘,z:x_, m Position SJP BT TDHOAT

Notary Public . T riemdtC
! v Representing e e 1oCURDY

_ 2 Company or Operator
My Commission expiros_ 2 ﬁ,-v“""’/ 4 3/, /'/4',7

Address ARTES A o9 L




FORMATION RECORD

FROM : TO 3 Ti‘;c‘i‘:\ F!l“ FURoIA% TON
0 1 45 46570 SLOW SATD
45 | 86 40 | RED SAXD
. 85 ‘ 110 25 | CRAV:L
110 : 160 50 RED CLAY
160 e 185 25 RED SUALE
185 190 5 SAND
190 ; 245 55 RED B3D
245 520 275 R&D SUALE
520 ? 540. 20 SANDwWAT ER=SMALL ANCUN®
540 | 547 L I RED SEALU==RAN 10 3/4" cSG
547 5 590 43 RED SFALE
590 600 10 RED S4FD FIV: BARR:LS PR IT R
600 . 615 15 RED SAND VATEK
615 | 630 15 RED SHALE '
630 . 680 50 RED S/XD = WATER = NO® LOY:R BY LGILENG
680 | 766 85 RED $:ALE
765 ' 825 : 60 RED B:DS
825 , 915 : 90 RED SVALE
915 | 930 15 SAND
930 ' 965 35 RED Sa¥DY SFALE
965 1080 1156 RED SFALE
1080 1080 10 AVHYDRITE
1090 . 1095 5 AYHYD:ITZ & RAD BIDS
1095 L1124 29 ANFYDRITE
1124 I § 7. ] RiD BED
1132 | 1145 13 AFEYDRITE
1145 1190 45 LIE
1190 ~ 1215 25 ANTIYDRITE
1215 1285 50 ARAYDRITE ARD SALT
1266 . 1278 13 RED B
1228 | 1280 2 ANTYDRIT = RAN 8 5/8" CSG
1280 1285 5 ANFYDRITE
1285 | 1360 75 SALT & ®R“D BZDS
1360 1473 113 SALT
1473 1480 7 AWHYTEITE
1480 . 2230 750 SALT
2230 - 2235 5 ANHY "RITK
2236 . 2895 60 SALT = AYHYDRITE BREAKS
2398 2430 35 SALT
2430 2630 200 AYHYDRITE
2630 2636 5 R&ED 3.DS & ANEYDRITE
2635 26456 10 AYFYDRITE
2645 2690 45 KED BEDS & AVEYDEITE
2690 2780 90 BROK =N AMFYDKRITS
2780 2806 RKD BsDS & AVHYDRITE
2805 2975 170 BROK®N &HEYDRITE
2975 2985 10 LIYE
2985 3008 20 BROK N AYAYDRITE & LINE
3005 3065 60 ANLYDRITE
3065 3165 100 ANSYDRIT" & LIME
3165 3200 35 PINK LIYE
3200 3230 30 LINE
3230 3265 35 LIMZ & AFYDRITE
3265 3295 ‘ 30 ANHYDRITE
3295 3360 ! 65 ANHYDRITZ & SANDY LIME
3360 3425 65 AYEYDRITE & LIMVE
3425 3460 35 AMEYDRITE
3460 3515 B ACEYD«ITs & LIME
3515 3600 85 AVHYDRITE
3600 3615 15 SHAL% & AFUYDRITE
3615 3648 27 ANUYDEILE
3642 3660 18 GRAY LI%
3660 3720 60 AYHYDRITE
3720 5750 10 1ive
37% 3745 15 ARHYDRITE
3745 3750 5 LI'E
3750 3760 10 SHALE
3760 3770 10 LIK% . SiALB
3770 3780 10 LIME & AIMYDRITE
3780 3786 CORRZCTED FOLE AT RTDUCED
3786 3818 33 ANEYDRITE
3819 3860 41 LINE
3860 3800 30 RED SAND=-TOP QUERH-PICK 3852'=0Di R & RAINBOW
© 3878t
3890 38787 7 L1y =ST AIGHT REAMED HOK FROM 3786°
3 3918 %1 LIYE AND SAND_ . X . )
39 3929 1 SAND=SETIFT UCWN 8 HOURS=-13BAIL:S “ATHR FROM R.D
SAND
3929 3943 14 LIVE AYT SAYD
3943 3966 | 23 LIME
3066 2998 3 ANEYDRITE
3988 4046 48 LI:E
4046 4087 21 ANTIYDRITE AYD LINE
40867 4128 61 LIME
4128 4150 22 SAYDY S:ALE
4165 4175 10 LIYE
4175 4192 17 LIV » AYHEYDRITE
4192 4215 23 LIzl
4215 4237 22 LIME & SARD
4237 4255 18 A¥HYDYITE & LI¥E SHELL
4255 42376 20 LILE
4275 4312 37 RED SAXD
4312 4324 12 ANFYDRITE
4324 4360 36 SAFRDY SHALE
4360 4388 28 GRAY "ILE
4388 4394 6 Si¥DY SFALE
4394 4426 31 SAND=300* OF WATER
4425 4438 13 LINE
4438 4445 7 LI'E & SHALE
4445 4466 21 ANFYDRITY & SiHD
4466 4475 9 GRAY LILE
4478 4480 5 SAYD= 1200' OF VATER I¥ HOLE
4489 4536 47 LIIE
4536 4548 7 LINE & BLUE SHALE
4543 4536 3 STICKY SHALE
4546 4555 9 AVEYDEI 7R
4565 4568 13 LIME
4568 4576 8 LINE © ANHYDRITE
4576 4578 | 2 SAND-LITTLE SHOW
4578 4590 12 SAND=7ATER=-2489' IN BOLE
4590 4596 6 LIME
4596 4609 13 SANDY LIME
4609 4613 4 TARD LINE= RAM % MUDDED 7" CSG
4613 4621 8 LIME
4621 4656 35 SAND-ODOR
4656 4672 16 LIME
4672 4676 4 SULPHER 7ATIR
4676 TOTAL DEPTH




